

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

NO 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #02-47

AUTOBAY SINGAPORE 417883

Tel : 6509 5521 / 65095524 Fax : 6509 5523

The Motor Claims Dept.

INDIA INTERNATIONAL INSURANCE PTE LTD

64 CECIL STREET

#04/#05 IOB BUILDING

SINGAPORE 049711

GBF4740R

PAGE 1

*not Authorised
his
morning
L/S \$20,400
28/8/24*

ESTIMATE

VEHICLE NO : SMK8159L

MAKE/MODEL : SUZUKI SWIFT

ACC DATE : 26.08.2024

15 days

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY	LIST PRICE	SS	SS
1	1 FRONT BONNET	815.45	Buc 815.45 ✓
2	1 FRONT BONNET COVER -CTR inner	68.85	TM 68.85 ✓
3	1 FRONT BONNET INSULATOR	120.65	De 120.65 ✓
4	1 FRONT BONNET LOCK	112.65	TM 112.65 ✓
5	1 FRONT BONNET LOCK CABLE	86.90	17 86.90 X
6	2 FRONT BONNET HINGES -R/L	55.10	R 110.20 X
7	1 FRONT BONNET STAND	68.85	17 68.85 X
8	1 FRONT BONNET STAND CLIP	11.50	17 11.50 X
9	1 FRONT BUMPER	886.55	Dis 886.55 ✓
10	1 FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	116.20	70.2 116.20 ✓
11	2 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS -R/L	281.50	17 563.00 X
12	2 FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMPS CPVER -R/L	89.05	TM 178.10 ✓
13	1 FRONT BUMPER TOP SEAL	68.85	TM 68.85 ✓
14	1 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	371.50	Bnt 371.50 ✓
15	2 FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS -R/L	45.50	4MT 91.00 ✓
16	1 FRONT FENDER -RH	413.75	Buc 413.75 ✓
17	1 FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD	141.20	17 141.20 X
18	1 FRONT FENDER WHEEL HOUSING	415.90	R 415.90 X
19	1 FRONT GRILLE	280.55	Dis 280.55 ✓
20	1 FRONT GRILLE LOGO	89.05	ser 89.05 ✓
21	2 FRONT HEADLAMPS -R/L	2,202.10	2100 x 2 = 4200 ✓ Cne 4,404.20 ✓
22	1 FRONT HEADLAMP BRACE PANEL -RH	155.10	Bnt 155.10 ✓
23	1 FRONT TOP PANEL	371.55	Bnt 371.55 ✓
24	1 FRONT TOP PANEL AIR DUCT	151.65	TM 151.65 ✓
25	1 AIR INTERCOOLER	820.45	pu 7 820.45 ✓
26	1 AIR COOLER INTAKE DUCT	141.20	Dis 141.20 ✓
27	1 AIR CON CONDENSER	627.95	Bnt/Bnt 627.95 ✓
28	1 FRONT DISCHARGE PIPE	281.60	Bnt 281.60 ✓
29	1 FRONT SUCTION PIPE	260.90	17 260.90 X
30	1 FRONT LIQUID PIPE	210.50	17 210.50 X
31	1 AIR CON COMPRESSOR	1,265.50	17 1,265.50 X
32	1 HORN	89.95	Daye 89.95 ✓
33	1 RADIATOR ASSY	838.65	Cne 838.65 ✓

11291-25

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

VEHICLE NUMBER : SMK8159L

MODEL : SUZUKI SWIFT PAGE 2

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY		SS	SS
34	1 RADIATOR FAN COWLING	241.50	one 241.50 ✓
35	1 RADIATOR FAN BLADE	126.50	two 126.50 ✓
36	1 RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	411.50	one 411.50 X
37	1 RADIATOR TOP HOSE	110.50	see 110.50 X
38	1 RADIATOR BOTTOM HOSE	86.90	one 86.90 X
39	1 RADIATOR SPARE TANK	121.60	see 121.60 ✓
40	1 ENGINE VALVE COVER TOP GARNISH	286.50	one 286.50 ✓
41	1 ENGINE VALVE AIR BY PASS	347.05	one 347.05 ✓
42	1 ENGINE MOUNTING -RH	269.50	one 269.50 X
43	1 WIPER TANK	141.20	see 141.20 ✓
44	1 WIPER TANK NECK FILLER	89.95	see 89.95 ✓
45	1 TAILGATE	931.50	body 931.50 ✓
46	1 TAILGATE GLASS	655.95	slotted 655.95 ✓
47	1 TAILGATE WIPER ARM	99.10	one 99.10 ✓
48	1 TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR	366.50	snf/ym 366.50 ✓
49	1 TAILGATE LOGO	89.65	see 89.65 ✓
50	1 TAILGATE EMBLEM 'SUZUKI'	89.95	see 89.95 ✓
51	1 TAILGATE EMBLEM 'SWIFT'	89.95	see 89.95 ✓
52	1 TAILGATE OPENING SWITCH	161.55	daye 161.55 ✓
53	1 TAILGATE INNER LOCK	280.60	daye 280.60 ✓
54	1 TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD	266.50	two 266.50 ✓
55	1 TAILGATE W/STRIP	190.65	one 190.65 ✓
56	2 TAILGATE DAMPER	161.90	one 323.80 X
57	2 TAILGATE HINGES	65.50	one 131.00 X
58	2 TAILGATE STOPPER	12.60	see 25.20 ✓
59	2 TAILLAMPS -R/L	820.45	one 1,640.90 ✓
60	2 TAILLAMP PANELS -R/L	115.10	20/snf 230.20 ✓
61	1 REAR BUMPER	810.75	dis 810.75 ✓
62	1 REAR BUMPER LAMP -CTR	181.95	one 181.95 ✓
63	2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER -R/L	55.60	see 111.20 ✓
64	1 REAR END PANEL	415.75	body 415.75 ✓
65	1 REAR END PANEL AIR VENTS -R/L	115.10	two 115.10 ✓
66	1 REAR END PANEL SIDE GARNISH -RH	89.95	one 89.95 ✓
67	1 REAR END PANEL INNER TRIM	160.95	dis 160.95 ✓
68	1 REAR FLOOR BOARD	370.60	one 370.60 ✓
69	1 REAR FLOOR PANEL	607.10	see 607.10 ✓
70	1 REAR FLOOR PANEL LOWER MEMBER	445.90	body 445.90 ✓
71	1 REAR FENDER -RH	649.50	see 649.50 ✓
72	1 REAR FENDER INNER SHEILD -RH	210.10	one 210.10 ✓
73	1 REAR FENDER INNER PANEL -RH	310.50	see 310.50 X
74	2 REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARDS	360.75	dis/one 721.50 ✓
75	1 REAR FENDER WHEEL HOUSING -RH	411.50	see 411.50 X

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

VEHICLE NUMBER : SMK8159L

MODEL : SUZUKI SWIFT PAGE 3

PARTICULAR		UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
QTY		SS	SS
76	2 REAR FENDER INNER TOP TRIMS -R/L	<i>n/s n1</i> 181.90	363.80 <i>1 pc</i>
77	1 REAR DOOR -RH	844.70	844.70 <i>X</i>
78	1 REAR DOOR INNER LOCK	240.75	240.75 <i>X</i>
79	1 REAR DOOR INNER TRIM BOARD	585.75	585.75 <i>X</i>
80	1 REAR DOOR W/STRIP	126.20	126.20 <i>X</i>
81	1 REAR EXHAUST SILENCER	410.50	410.50 <i>X</i>
82	1 REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR	120.10	120.10 <i>X</i>
83	2 REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	28.20	56.40 <i>X</i>
84	1 REAR SHOCK ABSORBER -RH	211.50	211.50 <i>X</i>
85	1 REAR SIDE CHASSIS MEMBER -RH	411.50	411.50 <i>X</i>
86	1 REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING -RH	431.55	431.55 <i>X</i>
87	1 REAR AXLE BEAM	1,855.90	1,855.90 <i>X</i>
88	1 REAR SPEAKER BOARD	360.95	360.95 <i>X</i>
89	2 REAR LICENCE LAMPS	28.55	57.10 <i>X</i>
			34,124.65
		LESS 15%	5,118.70
			29,005.95

SPECIAL NETTS ITEMS

1	1 (SET) TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT	80.00	80.00 <i>40-</i>
2	1 TAILGATE GLASS SOLAR FILM	280.00	280.00 <i>180-</i>
3	1 (SET) REAR BUMPER CLIP	50.00	50.00 <i>30-</i>
4	1 (SET) REAR NO PLATE WITH HOLDER	65.00	65.00 <i>40-</i>
5	<i>1 set</i> (SET) REAR REVERSE SENSOR	280.00	280.00 <i>200-</i>
6	1 REAR <i>in-car camera</i>	550.00	550.00 <i>300</i>
7	1 (SET) FRONT BONNET INSULATOR CLIP	80.00	80.00 <i>30-</i>
8	1 (SET) FRONT BUMPER CLIP	50.00	50.00 <i>30-</i>
9	1 (SET) FRONT NO PLATE WITH HOLDER	65.00	65.00 <i>40-</i>
10	1 (SET) FRONT & REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIP	120.00	120.00 <i>X</i>
11	1 (BOT) AIR CON OIL	65.00	65.00 <i>30-</i>
12	1 (BOT) RADIATOR COOLANT	65.00	65.00 <i>30-</i>
13	1 (SET) TAILLAMP CLIP	80.00	80.00 <i>X</i>
			1,830.00

LEE BROTHERS AUTOMOTIVE PTE. LTD.

VEHICLE NUMBER : SMK8159L

MODEL : SUZUKI SWIFT PAGE 4

PARTICULAR

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

QTY

SS

SS

LABOUR CHARGES :

1	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE TAILGATE GLASS	180.00	120-
2	TO REMOVE & REFIX REAR INTERIOR TRIMS TO ASSIST REPAIR	150.00	60-
3	TO VACUUM, WAXING AND CLEANING INTERIORS	180.00	X
4	TO CHECK FRONT & REAR WIRING	100.00	30-
5	TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	250.00	X
6	TO CONDUCT WHEEL ALIGNMENT	120.00	60-
7	TO REMOVE & REPLACE EXHAUST	100.00	60-
8	TO REMOVE & REPLACE AIRCON AND TOP UP GAS	180.00	100-
9	TO TUFF KOTE	200.00	100-
10	TO PUTTY, SPRAY PAINT & POLISH AFFECTED PARTS	2,400.00	1000-
11	TO PANEL BEAT, CUT, WELD, REMOVE & REPLACE DAMAGED PARTS	3,500.00	2400-
		7,360.00	

ESTIMATE PARTS AND LABOUR GRAND TOTAL : \$ 38,195.95

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

P-23196-35
152
19716.80
950
1930
255969
20477